Kennett High/Middle/Pine Tree School Bus Schedule for 2017/2018
Driver: Denny Bus #14
KHS Bus Lane 10

AM Kennett High / Middle

AM Pine Tree Elementary School

AM Time Stop
8:03 Robinwood Road
8:04 Hatch Road
8:08 Odell Hill Road
8:10 Saco Woods
8:17 Old Mill Road
8:19 Davis Hill Road
8:25 Brownfield Road
8:30 Maine Line (Turnaround)
8:40 Pine Tree School

AM Time Stop
6:20 Mill Street
6:30 Brownfield Rd (turnaround)
6:34 Davis Hill Road
6:41 Old Mill Road
6:44 Route 302
6:49 Robinwood Drive
6:55 Mountain Street (Redstone)
7:00 Kennett High School
7:05 Lamplighters/fKMS Students Only
7:07 Lock Shop/ KMS Students Only
7:10 Kennett Middle School

PM Kennett High / Middle School

PM Pine Tree Elementary School

PM Time Stop
2:27 Depart Kennett High School
2:45 Depart Kennett Middle School
2:48
2:55 Odell Hill Road
3:01 Strawberry Lane
3:08 Old Mill Road
3:10 Davis Hill Road
3:15 Brownfield Road

3:25

Pine Tree School

PM Time Stop
3:25 Depart Pine Tree School
3:30 Odell Hill Road
3:35 Saco Woods
3:41 Strawberry Lane
3:45 State Line Store
3:48 Davis Hill Road
3:52 Old Mill Road
4:05 Davis Hill Road
4:10 Maine Line Turnaround




